1011
1020
1021
1100

1210

2000
2300

2230
2261

2800

AKTIVEN

UMLAUFSVERMOGEN
Postcheck 85-2269-0

TKB /KK 13.939-02

TKB / Sparkonto 124905-05
Debitoren

ANLAGEVERMOGEN
Stiftung Zukunft Thurgau

PASSIVEN
Fremdkapital

Kreditoren

Transitorische Passiven

RUCKSTELLUNGEN

Ausbildung Lehrbetriebe
eTG

VERBANDSVERMOGEN

Verbandsvermogen VTG

KORRIGIERTE

Bilanz
31.12.2021

293 939.16

293 938.16
125 953.28
101 905.47
60 306.66
5772.75

1.00
1.00

293 939.16
13 358.35

10 638.35
2 720.00

12 700.00

12 700.00

267 880.81
267 880.81

Zu-/Abnahme

- 3413.15

- 3413.15
43 124.14
39 745.66
6.03
-40.70

- 3413.15
- 6458.87

- 3738.87
-2 720.00

74 402.60

74 402.60

- 71356.88
- 71356.88

Bilanz
31.12.2022

290 526.01

290 526.01

82 829.14

141 651.13
60 312.69

5732.05

1.00
1.00

290526.01
6899.48

6899.48

87 102.60

12 700.00
74 402.60

196 523.93
196 523.93


range
Schreibmaschinentext

range
Schreibmaschinentext

range
Schreibmaschinentext

range
Schreibmaschinentext




